Расписание уроков на 2 полугодие 2019/2020 учебного года 

(дистанционное обучение – уроки по 30 минут)
	Класс
	1
	2а
	2б
	3а
	3б
	4
	5
	6а
	6б
	7
	8
	9
	10

	понедельник
	1
	Чтение
	Чтение
	Физ-ра
	Англ. яз.
	Чтение 
	Чтение
	Биолог.
	Информ.
	История
	Биолог.
	Англ. яз.
	Русс. яз.
	Русский яз.

	
	2
	Русс. яз.
	Физ-ра
	Русс. яз.
	Чтение 
	Русс. яз.
	Русс. яз.
	Русс. яз.
	Русс. яз.
	Информ.
	Географ.
	Экология
	Химия
	История

	
	3
	Физ-ра
	Русс. яз.
	Матем.
	Русс. яз.
	Физ-ра
	Информ.
	Англ. яз.
	Русс. яз.
	Матем.
	Информ.
	Русс. яз.
	Географ.
	Химия

	
	4
	Технол.
	Матем.
	Чтение
	Физ-ра
	Англ. яз.
	Технол.
	Информ.
	История
	Русс. яз.
	Русс. яз.
	Химия
	Экология
	География

	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	Англ. яз.
	Географ.
	Физ-ра
	Лит-ра
	История
	Музыка
	Информ.
	Литература

	
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Лит-ра
	Физ-ра
	Англ. яз.
	Технол.
	Нем. яз.
	Э/п. Эконом.


	Класс
	1
	2а
	2б
	3а
	3б
	4
	5
	6а
	6б
	7
	8
	9
	10

	вторник
	1
	Чтение
	ИЗО
	Русс. яз.
	Чтение 
	Чтение
	Окр. мир
	Русс. яз.
	Русс. яз.
	Обществ.
	Музыка
	Физ-ра
	Геомет.
	Физика

	
	2
	Русс. яз.
	Русс. яз.
	ИЗО
	Матем.
	Русс. яз.
	Русс. яз.
	Физ-ра
	Обществ.
	Географ.
	Геомет.
	Лит-ра
	Р.яз./Р. Лит.
	Э/п. Физика

	
	3
	Матем.
	Матем.
	Матем.
	ИЗО
	Матем.
	Матем.
	Матем.
	Географ.
	Матем.
	Физика
	Химия
	Лит-ра
	Литература

	
	4
	Окр. мир
	Окр. мир
	Чтение
	Русс. яз.
	Окр. мир
	ИЗО
	История
	Матем.
	Русс. яз.
	Русс. яз.
	Физика
	Биология
	Физкультура

	
	5
	ИЗО
	Чтение
	Окр. мир
	Окр.  мир
	ИЗО
	
	Лит-ра
	Музыка
	Лит-ра
	Физ-ра
	Геомет.
	Физика
	Общество.

	
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ИЗО
	 Лит-ра
	Музыка
	
	История
	Физ-ра
	Математика


	Класс
	1
	2а
	2б
	3а
	3б
	4
	5
	6а
	6б
	7
	8
	9
	10

	среда
	1
	Русс. яз.
	Музыка
	Англ. яз.
	Физ-ра
	Чтение 
	Чтение
	Англ. яз.
	Матем.
	Русс. яз.
	Биолог.
	Географ.
	Информ.
	Рус. яз. (рег.)

	
	2
	Матем.
	Англ. яз.
	Музыка
	Англ. яз.
	Физ-ра
	Матем.
	Матем.
	Русс. яз.
	Биолог.
	Русс. яз.
	ИЗО
	Нем. яз.
	Информ.

	
	3
	Музыка
	Матем.
	Технол.
	Матем.
	Матем.
	Русс. яз.
	Физ-ра
	Англ. яз.
	Технол.
	Алгебра
	Русс. яз.
	Русс. яз.
	Э/п. Экол.

	
	4
	Физ-ра
	Русс. яз.
	Матем.
	Русс. яз.
	Англ. яз.
	Физ-ра
	Русс. яз.
	Биолог.
	Технол.
	ИЗО
	Алгебра
	Лит-ра
	Биология

	
	5
	
	Чтение
	Русс. яз.
	Чтение
	Русс. яз.
	
	Лит-ра
	Технол.
	Русс. яз.
	Физ-ра
	Биология
	Алгебра
	Нем. яз.

	
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Технол.
	Англ. яз.
	Лит-ра
	Физ-ра
	Химия
	Матем.

	Класс
	1
	2а
	2б
	3а
	3б
	4
	5
	6а
	6б
	7
	8
	9
	10

	четверг
	1
	Чтение
	Физ-ра
	Чтение
	Музыка
	Русс. яз.
	Окр. мир
	Технол.
	ИЗО
	Матем.
	Русс. яз.
	Алгебра
	Русс. яз.
	Физика

	
	2
	Русс. яз.
	Русс. яз.
	Физ-ра 
	Матем.
	Музыка
	Англ. яз.
	Технол.
	Матем.
	Русс. яз.
	История
	Русс. яз.
	Физика
	Э/п Этик. и пс.

	
	3
	Матем.
	Матем.
	Русс. яз.
	Физ-ра
	Матем.
	Матем.
	Русс. яз.
	История
	Лит-ра
	Алгебра
	У/к Химия
	Физика
	ОБЖ

	
	4
	Физ-ра
	Чтение
	Окр. мир
	Русс. яз.
	Физ-ра
	Русс. яз.
	Матем.
	Лит-ра
	История
	Физика
	Лит-ра
	Нем. яз.
	Э/п.  Химия

	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	Музыка
	История
	Русс. яз.
	Физ-ра
	Англ. яз.
	Физика
	Алгебра
	Э/п.  Рус. яз.

	
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Лит-ра
	Физ-ра
	
	У/к. Химия
	Англ. яз.
	История
	Матем.


	Класс
	1
	2а
	2б
	3а
	3б
	4
	5
	6а
	6б
	7
	8
	9
	10

	пятница
	1
	Чтение
	Физ-ра
	Чтение
	Чтение
	Чтение
	Чтение
	Музыка
	Матем.
	ИЗО
	Р.яз./Р. лит.
	Информ.
	Общество.
	Нем. яз.

	
	2
	Русс. яз.
	Русс. яз.
	Физ-ра
	Русс. яз.
	Русс. яз.
	Русс. яз.
	ОБЖ
	Англ. яз.
	У/к Биол.
	Рус. яз.
	История
	Биология
	Матем.

	
	3
	Матем.
	Окр. мир
	Русс. яз.
	Матем.
	Матем.
	Матем.
	Матем.
	ОБЖ
	Матем.
	Физ-ра
	Биология
	Географ.
	МХК

	
	4
	Окр. мир
	У/к. Мат.
	Матем.
	Окр. мир
	Окр. мир
	ОПК
	Физ-ра
	У/к. Биол.
	ОБЖ
	Географ.
	Геомет.
	История
	Э/п.  Биол.

	
	5
	
	Технол.
	
	Технол.
	Технол.
	Физ-ра
	У/к. Биол.
	
	Англ. яз.
	ОБЖ
	Черчение
	Геомет.
	История

	
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Геомет
	Англ. яз.
	Физ-ра
	Э/п. Общ.

	
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Класс
	1
	2а
	2б
	3а
	3б
	4
	5
	6а
	6б
	7
	8
	9
	10

	суббота
	1
	
	Информ.
	У/к Ритор.
	У/к.  Мат.
	У/к. Мат.
	Р.яз./Р.лит.
	Русс. яз.
	Физ-ра
	Матем.
	Технол.
	Алгебра
	Лит-ра
	Нем. яз.

	
	2
	
	Англ. яз.
	Информ.
	Информ.
	Информ.
	Чтение
	Англ. яз.
	Матем.
	Лит-ра
	Технол.
	Общество.
	Физ-ра
	Лит-ра

	
	3
	
	У/к Ритор.
	Технол.
	У/к Ритор.
	У/к Ритор.
	Физ-ра
	Р.яз./Р.лит.
	Лит-ра
	Англ. яз.
	Общество.
	Географ.
	Алгебра
	Технол.

	
	4
	
	
	У/к.  Мат.
	
	
	
	Матем.
	Р.яз./Р.лит.
	Физ-ра
	Лит-ра
	ОБЖ
	Англ. яз.
	Общество.

	
	5
	
	
	Англ. яз.
	
	
	
	У/к. Ист.
	Англ. яз.
	Р.яз./Р. лит.
	Алгебра
	Род.яз/Род. лит.
	ОБЖ
	Физ-ра

	
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Англ. яз.
	Физ-ра
	История
	Матем. (рег.)



